
SALE BY TENDER 
NOTICE

TENDER NO: AB/283/2025

SALE OF ATR42-500 AIRCRAFT – MSN 507/
REGISTRATION A2-ABN & ITS INVENTORIES

Air Botswana hereby invites bids from potential buyers for the Sale of ATR42-500 AIRCRAFT, A2-ABN (MSN 507) and its Associated 
Inventories on “AS IS, WHERE IS BASIS” under Public Bidding procedures of the Public Procurement and Asset Disposal Act (Botswana).

The  Sale by Tender documents may be purchased by interested buyers for a non-refundable fee of USD 500.00 for Foreign based 
bidders through Telegraphic Transfer to the following bank;

or BWP 5,000.00 for Local Bidders domiciled in Botswana through Bank Deposits or Telegraphic Transfers to

Payments should reference the tender number of the tender being purchased. Tender documents shall be emailed to interested bidders 
via the office of the Procurement Unit following the receipt of proof of payment.

Proof of payments (POPs) should be sent to the following email address:  tenders@airbotswana.co.bw. All funds transfer bank charges 
shall be borne by the bidder.

Tender Eligibility

Tender is open to all potential domestic and international buyers.  

Issue date for this tender is from 31 March 2025.
The aircraft and associated inventories can be inspected upon request from April 14th to April 16th  2025 from 08:00 hrs to 16:00 hrs at Sir 
Seretse Khama International Airport by Bidders after purchasing the Tender documents (Airside permit fees will be borne by the bidders).

The aircraft and its associated inventories will be sold in their current state on “as is, where is basis” and the following lots have been 
assigned where bidders may bid for individual (or any number thereof) or collectively for all the lots (17 in total);

Description Number of lots Condition

Airframe ATR42-500 including all installed components plus complete 
landing gear shipset

1 As is, where is

PW127M Turboprop Engines 2 As Removed (Serviceable)

Collins 568F Propeller Hub 1 As Removed

Collins 568F Propeller Blades 5 NEW

Collins 568F Propeller Blades 2 Overhauled 

Collins 568F Propeller Blades 3 As Removed 

Collins 568F Actuator 1 As Removed

Collins 568F Transfer Tube 1 As Removed

ATR42-500 Surplus Inventory 1 Various

Sealed bids for purchase should be submitted on or before 14:00 hrs on the 25 April 2025 (Tender closing date) electronically to 
tenders@airbotswana.co.bw or alternatively placed in the tender box situated in the Foyer at:

Air Botswana Head Office Building
Airport Road, Sir Seretse Khama International Airport
Gaborone, Botswana.

Late tender offers will not be accepted. Tender opening will commence immediately after tender closing time.
For any enquiries or clarifications regarding the tender please contact tenders@airbotswana.co.bw by 16:30hrs on Friday 11th April 
2025.

BANK:
ACCOUNT:
ACCOUNT NAME:
BRANCH:
SWIFT CODE:
REFERENCE:

BANK:
ACCOUNT:
ACCOUNT NAME:
BRANCH:
REFERENCE:

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK BOTSWANA
8740010100000
AIR BOTSWANA
MALL
SCHBBWGXXXX
AB/283/2025

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK BOTSWANA
0100110100000
AIR BOTSWANA
MALL
AB/283/2025

AIR BOTSWANA HEAD OFFICE
AIRPORT ROAD
P O BOX 92 GABORONE
BOTSWANA

Call Centre / WhatsApp Us @
+267 368 0900 / 77 019 076

Visit Us for more @
www.airbotswana.co.bw


